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Module Codes: Venues: Semester dates:

4E1 = CEU44EOL Management for Engineers [S credits]

£U44E03 = Research Methods [5 credits]

EU44C04 Next Generation Networks S credits]

4CS = EEU44CO5 Digital Signal Processing [ credits]
4C18 = EEU44CI8 Digital Wireless Communications [5 credits]
4C16 = EEU44C16 Deep Learning and its Applications (10 credits]
EEU44C01 = Integrated Systems Design [5 credits]

= Computer Architecture Il [5 credits]
internet Applications [5 credits]
‘omputer Graphics [5 credits]
= Computer Vision [5 credits]
1056 = Data Visualisation [5 credits]
€5U44D01 = Information Management for Engineering

Laboratories and Tutorials
Please consult schedule

AP2.04 = Room 2.04, Aras an Phiarsaigh

SPSR = MSc Room, Simon Perry Building

AP2.28 = Room 2.28, Aras an Phiarsaigh

1635, 36, 37 = PC Labs, O'Reilly Building

M20 = M20, Museum Building

M21 = M21, Museum Building

1801 = LBO1, Lloyd Building

1808 = LBO1, Lloyd Building

M17 = M17, Museum Building

Drawing Office = Drawing Office, Museum Building

12.01 = 5CSS Labs, Biosciences

MSc Room = MSc Seminar Room, 3rd Floor, Simon Perry Building
LT = Chemistry Lecture Theatre, Chemistry Building

Paccar Theatre, Naughton Institute

Salmon = Salmon Theatre, Hamilton Building

3074 = Arts Building

LTEE2 = East End 4-5

3126 = Room 3126, Arts Building

DOLT0.32 = D'Olier St, Lower Lecture Theatre, School of Nursing

20418 = Teatar Mhairtin Ui Chadhain, Arts Building

GEOG.A, Seminar Room A, Ground Floor, Museum Building

CHSCLT = Science Lecture Theatre (Chemistry Building)

RM 328 = School of Business Lecture Theatre 3.28

1.07 Loyd = Lioyd Institute

First semester: Monday, 15th September, 2025 to Friday, 5th December, 2025
Second semester: Monday, 19th January, 2026 to Friday, 10th April 2026

Study/Review Weeks:
First semester: Monday, 27th October 2025 to Friday, 31st October 2025
Second semester: Monday, 2nd March 2026 to Friday, 6th March 2026

Examination dates:

Semester 1 examinations:

Monday, 15th December 2025 to Monday, 22nd December 2025*
(*contingency days may be required outside of the formal assessment weeks)

Semester 2 examinations:
Monday, 27th April, 2026 to Friday, 1st May, 2025**
(**contingency days may be required outside of the formal assessment weeks)

Reassessment session:
To be confirmed




